JD1220 SERIES
DIMENSIONS:
 FLUSHMOUNT  LID = 14” X 20”
 OVERLAP LID =  15” X 21”
 DEPTH =  12”
 FLARED BASE =  20” X 26”
DETAILS:
• Material: UV Stabilized Polypropylene

SHIPS 56 PER PALLET
1 BOLT OPTION ON JD1220 – SHOWN ABOVE
ORDERING GUIDE
JD1220
LID COLOR
SGL – GREEN
SBK – BLACK
SBL – BLUE
SPR – PURPLE
STN – TAN
SGY - GRAY
LID TYPE
FM = Flushmount
OL = Overlap
BOLT TYPE
BD0 =  none
BD1 = 1 Bolt
LID LABEL
BLANK
FIBER
BROADBAND
ELECTRIC
POWER
CUSTOM NAME =
SPELLED OUT
EMS MARKER
000 - NONE
EMS - YES
EXAMPLE = JD1220-SGL-FM-BD1-EMS-FIBER
This would be a 14” x 20” x 12” BOX with Green Lid, Overlap, locking, EMS
installed and Fiber logo